
REEKS 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 TOT SB

1 Ben Boeckx + 0,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3,5 1

2 Gaston Boutchon – – 0,5 – 0,5 0,5 0 – – 0,5 2

3 Gert Van Bunderen 0,5 + 1 0,5 0 1 0 0,5 1 0 5,5 1

4 Paul Dupont 0 0,5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5

5 Ronny Liekens 1 + 0,5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3,5 1

6 Henri Van Damme 1 0,5 1 1 0 0,5 0 1 1 0 6

7 Erik Vandevelde 1 0,5 0 1 1 0,5 0 1 1 0,5 6,5

8 Gerry De Rop 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0,5 9,5

9 Jef Van Goethem 1 + 0,5 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 5,5 1

10 Robert De Hert 0 + 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

11 Tom Van Hoofstat 1 0,5 1 1 1 1 0,5 0,5 1 1 8,5

Rangschikking Ptn / Part. SB. Speelschema

1 Gerry De Rop 9,5 / 10 r1 1-11 10-2 3-9 8-4 5-7

2 Tom Van Hoofstat 8,5 / 10 r2 11-10 9-1 2-8 7-3 4-6

3 Erik Vandevelde 6,5 / 10 r3 10-9 8-11 1-7 6-2 3-5

4 Henri Van Damme 6,0 / 10 r4 9-8 7-10 11-6 5-1 2-4

5 Gert Van Bunderen 5,5 / 10 19,25 r5 8-7 6-9 10-5 4-11 1-3

6 Jef Van Goethem 5,5 / 10 16,25 r6 7-6 5-8 9-4 3-10 11-2

7 Ronny Liekens 3,5 / 10 14,25 r7 6-5 4-7 8-3 2-9 10-1

8 Ben Boeckx 3,5 / 10 9,25 r8 5-4 3-6 7-2 1-8 9-11

9 Robert De Hert 3,0 / 10 r9 4-3 2-5 6-1 11-7 8-10

10 Gaston Boutchon 2,0 / 10 r10 3-2 1-4 5-11 10-6 7-9

11 Paul Dupont 1,5 / 10 r11 2-1 11-3 4-10 9-5 6-8
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REEKS 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 TOT SB

1 Jan Van Leuven 0 0 1 0,5 0 0 0,5 0 1 0 3

2 Pieter Blomme 1 0 1 0 1 0,5 0 0 1 1 5,5

3 Guy Tijsmans 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 6

4 Kenzo Swinkels 0 0 0 1 0,5 1 0,5 0 1 0 4

5 Bert Vande Moortel 0,5 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3,5

6 Pierre Huysmans 1 0 0 0,5 1 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 0 5

7 Mark Vermeulen 1 0,5 1 0 0 0,5 0 1 1 1 6

8 Tom Coenen 0,5 1 1 0,5 1 0,5 1 0 0 0 5,5

9 Mahmoud Altatari 1 1 0 1 0 0,5 0 1 1 0 5,5

10 Pieter Jan Van Lierop 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 4

11 Miguel Hernandez 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 7

Rangschikking Ptn / Part. SB. Speelschema

1 Miguel Hernandez 7,0 / 10 r1 1-11 10-2 3-9 8-4 5-7

2 Mark Vermeulen 6,0 / 10 30,75 r2 11-10 9-1 2-8 7-3 4-6

3 Guy Tijsmans 6,0 / 10 26,5 r3 10-9 8-11 1-7 6-2 3-5

4 Tom Coenen 5,5 / 10 27 r4 9-8 7-10 11-6 5-1 2-4

5 Pieter Blomme 5,5 / 10 26 r5 8-7 6-9 10-5 4-11 1-3

6 Mahmoud Altatari 5,5 / 10 24,5 r6 7-6 5-8 9-4 3-10 11-2

7 Pierre Huysmans 5,0 / 10 r7 6-5 4-7 8-3 2-9 10-1

8 Pieter Jan Van Lierop 4,0 / 10 22 r8 5-4 3-6 7-2 1-8 9-11

9 Kenzo Swinkels 4,0 / 10 18,75 r9 4-3 2-5 6-1 11-7 8-10

10 Bert Vande Moortel 3,5 / 10 r10 3-2 1-4 5-11 10-6 7-9

11 Jan Van Leuven 3,0 / 10 r11 2-1 11-3 4-10 9-5 6-8
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REEKS 3 TOT SB
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Rangschikking Ptn Part. SB. Speelschema

1 Mathieu Poppe 9,0 / 12 45,00 r1 1-7 2-6 3-5

2 Sebastien De Deken 9,0 / 12 43,50 r2 6-7 5-1 4-2

3 Linda Derboven 7,5 / 12 r3 6-5 7-4 1-3

4 Janna Devocht 6,0 / 12 r4 4-5 3-6 2-7

5 Anna Van den Dries 4,5 / 12 r5 4-3 5-2 6-1

6 Steven Verbeeck 4,0 / 12 r6 2-3 1-4 7-5

7 Rita Haaren 2,0 / 12 r7 2-1 3-7 4-6

r8 7-1 6-2 5-3

r9 7-6 1-5 2-4

r10 5-6 4-7 3-1

r11 5-4 6-3 7-2

r12 3-4 2-5 1-6

r13 3-2 4-1 5-7

r14 1-2 7-3 6-4
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